

HOSTED BY: The Georgia National Guard Family Support Foundation Inc.

Presenting Partner: \$5,000

Presenting Sponsor Naming Rights Naming Recognition On Event Materials & Social Media Promotions Video Promotion On Event Social Media Page Logo Placement On Event Website, with Hyperlink One Minute Live Promotion During Event Logo On Event Banner During Event Partner Recognition within Event Broadcast Live Event Broadcast for four guests Thank you "Experience"

All-American Partner: \$2,500

Video Promotion On Event Social Media Page

Logo Placement On Event Website, with Hyperlink

Logo On Event Banner During Event

Partner Recognition within Event Broadcast

Live Event Broadcast for two guests

Thank you "Experience"

Patriot Partner: \$1,000

Logo Placement On Event Website with Hyperlink

Partner Recognition on Event Social Media Page

Partner Recognition within Event Broadcast

Thank you "Experience"

Defender Partner: \$500

Partner Recognition on Event Social Media Page Partner Recognition within Event Broadcast

In-Kind Hero Partner:

Receive Partner Level based on Donation Value up to the All-American Partner Level Benefits

The Georgia National Guard Family Support Foundation is a self-funded non-profit 501 (c) (3) tax-exempt charitable corporation since 1996. They are the official support organization of the Georgia National Guard. Checks payable to: Georgia National Guard Family Support Foundation, Inc. Mailing Address: Vinings Bank, Attn: Leslie Hammond 4135 Atlanta Road, Smyrna, GA 30080

FOR MORE DETAILS AND TO PURCHASE PARTNERSHIP

Nancy Couch 404-245-9371 nancy@graphicvisioninc.net Leslie Hammond 404-408-5433 lesliemhammond@gmail.com

Patrick Lee 470-582-1653 patricklee15@hotmail.com John Loud 678-800-9785 john@loudsecurity.com

FACEBOOK GROUP: RED WHITE & YOU "Experiences 2021" Event

| <image/> <section-header></section-header> | | | |
|--|---------------------------------|----------------------|--|
| | | | |
| Company Name: | | Date: | |
| Contact Name: | | | |
| Contact Address: | | | |
| Contact Phone #: | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | Partnership Level: (501C3 | 3; Tax Deductible) | |
| Presenting Partner \$5,000 | All American Partner \$2,500 | In Kind Hero Partner | |
| | | Donation | |
| └── Patriot Partner \$1,000 | Defender Partner \$500 | Value: | |
| Payment Options | | | |

The Georgia National Guard Family Support Foundation, Inc is a self-funded non-profit 501 (c) (3) tax-exempt charitable corporation since 1996. They are the official support organization of the Georgia National Guard.

Checks payable to: Georgia National Guard Family Support Foundation Mailing Address: Vinings Bank, Attn: Leslie Hammond, 4135 Atlanta Road, Smyrna, GA 30080

Check #: _____

Please ask for information for credit card payment.

FACEBOOK GROUP: RED WHITE & YOU "Experiences 2021" Event